For product ordering information, see pages 4-8. www.anritsu.com 331
NETWORK ANALYZERS
GPIB
7
Site Master is the instrument of choice for transmission line/antenna
installation and maintenance.  It is the best way to reduce mainte-
nance expenses and improve quality.  It replaces stacks of heavy,
expensive, and complex test equipment.  Site Master’s frequency

nt
s
Note:  Part number Ordering information
Prefix (XX) - 23 for 1/8 λ offset short
- 24 for 3/8 λ offset short
- 26 for Precision waveguide load
NETWORK ANALYZERS
336 www.anritsu.com For product ordering information, see pages 4-8.
Part number Description Freq range Waveguide type Compatible flanges
35UM40N Coaxial Adapter, N(m), Metric 3.30 to 4.90 GHz WR229, WG11A PDR40
35UM48N Coaxial Adapter, N(m), Metric 3.95 to 5.85 GHz WR187, WG12 CAR48, PAR48, UAR48,  PDR48
35UM58N Coaxial Adapter, N(m), Metric 4.90 to 7.05 GHz WR159, WG13 CAR58, PAR58, UAR58, PDR58
35UM70N Coaxial Adapter, N(m), Metric 5.85 to 8.20 GHz WR137, WG14 CAR70, PAR70, UAR 70, PDR70
35UM84N Coaxial Adapter, N(m), Metric 7.05 to 10.00 GHz WR112, WG15 CBR84, UBR84, PBR84, PDR84
35UM100N Coaxial Adapter, N(m), Metric 8.20 to 12.40 GHz WR90, WG16 CBR100, UBR100, PBR100, PDR100
35UM120N Coaxial Adapter, N(m), Metric 10.00 to 15.00 GHz WR75, WG17 CBR120, UBR120, PBR120, PDR120
35UM140N Coaxial Adapter, N(m), Metric 12.40 to 18.00 GHz WR62, WG18 CBR140, UBR140, PBR140, PDR140
35UM220K Coaxial Adapter, K(m), Metric 17.00 to 26.50 GHz WR42, WG20 CBR220, UBR220, PBR220,  PDR220
35UA229N Coaxial Adapter, N(m), US 3.30 to 4.90 GHz WR229, WG11A CPR229F, CPR229G, UG-1350/U, UG-1351/U,
UG-1726/U, UG-1727/U
35UA187N Coaxial Adapter, N(m),US 3.95 to 5.85 GHz WR187, WG12 CPR187F, CPR187G, UG-1352/U, UG-1353/U,
UG-1728/U, UG-1729/U, UG-148/U, UG-149A/U